| Student ID | Student Name Current Grd. | Current School
306117 Aaron Andrews 8 Eisenhower Middle School
193695 Alexander Estabaya 8 Eisenhower Middle School
174933 Anthony Yun 8 Eisenhower Middle School
316254 Ashley Bennett 8 Eisenhower Middle School
156393 Austyn Davis 8 Heatherwood Middle School
300728 Ava Dalton 8 Evergreen Middle School
336771 Brendon Pham 8 Eisenhower Middle School
309982 Christopher Del Castillo Jr 8 Evergreen Middle School
174939 Dalia Cruz Dela Paz 8 Eisenhower Middle School
209455 David Galvez 8 Evergreen Middle School
209509 David Sitnik 8 Evergreen Middle School
188967 Devyn Farrow 8 Evergreen Middle School
154828 Elijah Stevens 8 Evergreen Middle School
314343 Elizabeth Garcia 8 Evergreen Middle School
335975 Ethan Frausto 8 Evergreen Middle School
312909 Ethan Tran 8 Eisenhower Middle School
335917 Eugene Walker 8 Evergreen Middle School
314076 Fatoumata Darboe 8 Evergreen Middle School
304566 Gabriella Salvador 8 Gateway Middle School
209463 Gloria Guzman-Rosales 8 Evergreen Middle School
193704 Grace Pickett 8 Evergreen Middle School
311567 Harvir Singh 8 Eisenhower Middle School
189312 Hayden Carlson 8 Evergreen Middle School
189099 J,Cruz Ortiz 8 Evergreen middle school
174928 Jacob Velhagen 8 Eisenhower Middle School
No ID Jasdeep Singh 8 olympic view middle school
175080 Jessica Boyko 8 Eisenhower Middle School
336872 Joshua Delap 8 Eisenhower Middle School
174930 Julia Andriychuk 8 Eisenhower Middle School
209438 Kaeden Cowley 8 Evergreen Middle School
188955 Karlo Anthony De Leon 8 Evergreen Middle School
174980 Kolten Monteith 8 Eisenhower Middle School
154559 Landen Gardner 8 Home School
154604 Mason Herbert 8 Evergreen Middle School
174923 Mena Russell 8 Eisenhower Middle School
174981 Michael Chop 8 Eisenhower Middle School
No ID Nhi Nguyen 8 Northshore Christian Academy
311137 Nyomi Gavin 8 Evergreen Middle School
319399 Omar Shams Eddin 8 Eisenhower Middle School
308369 Rachel Bullock 8 Eisenhower Middle School
188844 Reem Elakil 8 Evergreen Middle School
337940 Sabrina Baez 8 Evergreen Middle School
174944 Sally Sylla 8 Eisenhower Middle School
174900 Taylor Pickard 8 Eisenhower Middle School
310157 Trenton Vaughn 8 Eisenhower Middle School
314064 Tristan Thornton-Svane 8 Evergreen Middle School



175000
309956
174891
156760
154412
189407
169836
193475
305727
209220
236899
154645
156014
335462
188417

Victoria Potter
Yuriy Bondar
Zachary Anderson
Zachary Garrett
Chloe Miniken
Davon Nelson
Mckenzie Morin
Shyann Arzu
Aaliyah Andrews
Juana Guzman
Moses Martin
Amy Lucero Frias
Anshdeep Kang
Connor Gore
Dulce Ortiz

Approved Nonresident Requests 2021-2022

316317
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No ID
No ID
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315721
193480
204268
307293
204780
209520
302886
309215
154192
204055
209206
318396
260140
155314
335575
193166
No ID
309726
174545
188582

Adam Rodriguez-Cervantes

Brandon Ordonez
Callie Wright
Daniah Al-Khafaji
Devon Kennedy
Jazlynn Hays
Jeremiah Rangel
Kaylee Rasmussen
Lizeth Vazquez
Alan Aguayo Alvarez
Daniela Beltran
Dimah Al-Khafaji
Jordhy Cardenas
Savanna Giamanco
Zarela Razo
Eric Sowards
Erika Depew
Giovanni Santana
Meghan Brandt
Stephanie Razo
Abril Balderas-Rojas
Desmond Atwood
Easton Talt
Juan Aguayo Alvarez
Malakai Bash
Marques Scott
Nicole Barrett
Tessa Sandage
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Eisenhower Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Cascade High School
Eisenhower Middle School
Everett High school
Everett High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Everett Hight School
Cascade High School
Cascade high school
Cascade High School
Cascade High School

Eisenhower Middle School
Evergreen Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Evergreen Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Explorer Middle School
Explorer Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School

Marysville Getchell High School

Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
N/A lives in Arizona
Cascade High School

Glacier Peak High School/Snohomish SD

Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School



| Resident School/District | Requested Grd. | Requested School | Application Status
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| In District | Staff| Sibling |SpEd |
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