Church and 10	Churdout Nove	Course at Cord	Command Cabaci
Student ID	Student Name	Current Grd.	Current School
306117	Alexander Estabaya	8	Eisenhower Middle School
193695	Alexander Estabaya	8	Eisenhower Middle School
174933	Anthony Yun	8	Eisenhower Middle School
316254	Ashley Bennett	8	Eisenhower Middle School
156393	Austyn Davis	8	Heatherwood Middle School
300728	Ava Dalton	8	Evergreen Middle School
336771	Brendon Pham	8	Eisenhower Middle School
309982	Christopher Del Castillo Jr	8	Evergreen Middle School
174939	Dalia Cruz Dela Paz	8	Eisenhower Middle School
209455	David Galvez	8	Evergreen Middle School
209509	David Sitnik	8	Evergreen Middle School
188967	Devyn Farrow	8	Evergreen Middle School
154828	Elijah Stevens	8	Evergreen Middle School
314343	Elizabeth Garcia	8	Evergreen Middle School
335975	Ethan Frausto	8	Evergreen Middle School
312909	Ethan Tran	8	Eisenhower Middle School
335917	Eugene Walker	8	Evergreen Middle School
314076	Fatoumata Darboe	8	Evergreen Middle School
304566	Gabriella Salvador	8	Gateway Middle School
209463	Gloria Guzman-Rosales	8	Evergreen Middle School
193704	Grace Pickett	8	Evergreen Middle School
311567	Harvir Singh	8	Eisenhower Middle School
189312	Hayden Carlson	8	Evergreen Middle School
189099	J,Cruz Ortiz	8	Evergreen middle school
174928	Jacob Velhagen	8	Eisenhower Middle School
No ID	Jasdeep Singh	8	olympic view middle school
175080	Jessica Boyko	8	Eisenhower Middle School
336872	Joshua Delap	8	Eisenhower Middle School
174930	Julia Andriychuk	8	Eisenhower Middle School
209438	Kaeden Cowley	8	Evergreen Middle School
188955	Karlo Anthony De Leon	8	Evergreen Middle School
174980	Kolten Monteith	8	Eisenhower Middle School
154559	Landen Gardner	8	Home School
154604	Mason Herbert	8	Evergreen Middle School
174923	Mena Russell	8	Eisenhower Middle School
174981	Michael Chop	8	Eisenhower Middle School
No ID	Nhi Nguyen	8	Northshore Christian Academy
311137	Nyomi Gavin	8	Evergreen Middle School
319399	Omar Shams Eddin	8	Eisenhower Middle School
308369	Rachel Bullock	8	Eisenhower Middle School
188844	Reem Elakil	8	Evergreen Middle School
337940	Sabrina Baez	8	Evergreen Middle School
174944	Sally Sylla	8	Eisenhower Middle School
174900	Taylor Pickard	8	Eisenhower Middle School
310157	Trenton Vaughn	8	Eisenhower Middle School
314064	Tristan Thornton-Svane	8	Evergreen Middle School

175000	Victoria Potter	8	Eisenhower Middle School
309956	Yuriy Bondar	8	Eisenhower Middle School
174891	Zachary Anderson	8	Eisenhower Middle School
156760	Zachary Garrett	8	Eisenhower Middle School
154412	Chloe Miniken	9	Cascade High School
189407	Davon Nelson	9	Eisenhower Middle School
169836	Mckenzie Morin	9	Everett High school
193475	Shyann Arzu	9	Everett High School
305727	Aaliyah Andrews	10	Cascade High School
209220	Juana Guzman	10	Cascade High School
236899	Moses Martin	10	Everett Hight School
154645	Amy Lucero Frias	11	Cascade High School
156014	Anshdeep Kang	11	Cascade high school
335462	Connor Gore	11	Cascade High School
188417	Dulce Ortiz	11	Cascade High School
Approved N	onresident Requests 2021-2022		
316317	Adam Rodriguez-Cervantes	8	Eisenhower Middle School
189000	Brandon Ordonez	8	Evergreen Middle School
320190	Callie Wright	8	Eisenhower Middle School
307292	Daniah Al-Khafaji	8	Evergreen Middle School
193621	Devon Kennedy	8	Eisenhower Middle School
No ID	Jazlynn Hays	8	Explorer Middle School
No ID	Jeremiah Rangel	8	Explorer Middle School
204452	Kaylee Rasmussen	8	Eisenhower Middle School
315721	Lizeth Vazquez	8	Eisenhower Middle School
193480	Alan Aguayo Alvarez	9	Cascade High School
204268	Daniela Beltran	9	Cascade High School
307293	Dimah Al-Khafaji	9	Cascade High School
204780	Jordhy Cardenas	9	Cascade High School
209520	Savanna Giamanco	9	Cascade High School
302886	Zarela Razo	9	Cascade High School
309215	Eric Sowards	10	Cascade High School
154192	Erika Depew	10	Cascade High School
204055	Giovanni Santana	10	Marysville Getchell High School
209206	Meghan Brandt	10	Cascade High School
318396	Stephanie Razo	10	Cascade High School
260140	Abril Balderas-Rojas	11	Cascade High School
155314	Desmond Atwood	11	Cascade High School
335575	Easton Talt	11	N/A lives in Arizona
193166	Juan Aguayo Alvarez	11	Cascade High School
No ID	Malakai Bash	11	Glacier Peak High School/Snohomish SD
309726	Marques Scott	11	Cascade High School
4-4-4-			

11

11

Nicole Barrett

Tessa Sandage

174545

188582

Cascade High School

Cascade High School

Resident School/District	Requested Grd.	Requested School	Application Status	School Year
Everett High School	8	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	8	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
HM Jackson High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
	_	22222201.007		

Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	10	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	10	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	10	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	10	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	11	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	11	Cascade High School	PENDING	2021-2022
Everett High School	12	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	12	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	12	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Everett High School	12	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Marysville SD	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	9	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	10	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	10	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	10	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	10	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	10	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	10	Cascade High School	PENDING	2021-2022
Marysville SD	11	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	11	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Marysville SD	11	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Sedro-Woolley SD	11	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	11	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	12	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	12	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Snohomish SD	12	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	12	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Snohomish SD	12	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	12	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	12	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022
Mukilteo SD	12	Cascade High School	APPROVED	2021-2022

In District	Cr-tt	Cibling	CE.I
In District	Staff No	Sibling Yes	SpEd N
Y	No	No	Y
Y	No	No	r N
Y	No		N
Υ	No	No No	N
Y	No	No	N
Y	No	No	N
Y	No	Yes	N
Ϋ́	No	No	N
Ϋ́	No	Yes	N
Υ	No	No	N
Ϋ́	No	No	N
Υ	No	No	N
Y	No	No	N
Y	No	Yes	N
Υ	No	No	N
Υ	No	Yes	N
Υ	No	Yes	N
Υ	No	No	N
Y	No	Yes	N
Υ	No	Yes	Υ
Υ	No	No	N
Υ	No	No	N
Y	No	Yes	N
Y	No	No	N
Υ	No	Yes	N
Υ	No	Yes	N
Υ	No	Yes	N
Υ	No	No	N
Υ	No	No	N
Υ	No	No	N
Υ	No	No	N
Υ	No	Yes	N
Υ	No	Yes	N
Υ	No	Yes	N
Υ	No	No	N
Υ	No	No	N
Υ	No	Yes	N
Υ	No	Yes	N
Υ	No	Yes	N
Υ	No	No	Ν
Υ	No	No	Ν
Υ	No	Yes	Ν
Υ	No	Yes	Ν
Υ	No	No	Ν
Υ	No	Yes	Υ

Υ	No	No	Ν
Υ	No	Yes	Ν
Υ	No	Yes	Ν
Υ	No	No	Ν
Υ	No	No	Ν
Υ	No	No	Ν
Υ	No	No	Ν
Υ	No	No	Ν
Υ	No	No	Ν
Υ	No	No	Ν
Υ	No	No	Ν
Υ	No	No	Ν
Υ	No	No	Ν
Υ	No	No	Ν
Υ	No	No	Ν
Ν	No	No	Υ
N	No	No	Υ
N	No	No	Ν
N	No	Yes	Ν
N	Yes	No	Ν
N	No	No	Ν
N	No	No	Ν
N	No	No	Ν
N	No	No	Υ
N	No	Yes	Ν
N	No	No	Ν
N	No	No	Ν
N	No	No	Ν
N	No	No	Ν
N	No	No	Ν
N	No	No	Ν
N	Yes	No	Ν
N	Yes	No	Ν
N	No	No	Ν
N	No	No	Ν
N	No	No	Ν
N	No	No	Ν
N	Yes	No	N
N	No	Yes	N
N	No	No	Υ
N	No	No	Y
N	Yes	No	N
N	No	No	N
••			. •